HABITAT HOME RUN AGE GROUP RESULTS

s SATURDAY, AUGUST 24, 2019
5K Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Finish Age
1 932 CHARLES HAWKINS 19:45.47 37
2 834 JAMES FERGUSON 19:59.60 24
3 928 CHRISTOPHER BEERSMAN 21:28.61 14

5K Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Age
1 872 SHARLA MATHES 21:59.46 42
2 809 ERIN BOSCHEN 22:11.01 28
3 937 SAMANTHA GRAVES 23:35.39 27

5K Age Group Results for Males 15 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Finish Age

5K Age Group Results for Females 15 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Finish Age

5K Age Group Results for Males 16-24 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Age
1 867 CADE LONG 21:57.68 20
2 851 JACOB HILL 22:37.60 18
3 817 CESAR CARRILLO-BAEZ 23:30.32 23
4 838 ALEX FREEBURGER 24:42.79 22
5 829 JACOB DIAZ 27:01.26 22
6 894 KAYDEN SHELTON 27:26.34 19
7 875 BRANDON MOORE 28:16.25 24
8 899 JASON THILL 38:15.14 23
9 876 EVAN MORGAN 1:02:01.49 20
10 870 BRYCE MAHY 1:03:02.76 20

5K Age Group Results for Females 16-24 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Age
1 914 ALYSE PETERS 32:25.14 19
2 913 ANNE BAKER 32:26.04 20
3 915 EMILY TANNER 32:31.42 19
4 941 RACHEL BRAND 32:45.10 22
5 943 TAM EDWARDS 33:24.25 22
6 846 KAYLA GUTHRIE 35:28.59 24
7 804 KATIE BECKENHOLDT 36:56.85 22
8 889 KRISTEN RUFFCORN 37:10.95 24
9 874 MICHAELA MOORE 37:36.64 24
10 825 DESTINE CORDRAY 44:33.20 21
11 857 BELLA JAIME 47:07.98 24
12 891 ALEXIS SANDERS 59:00.62 17
13 856 MIKAYLA JACKS 1:03:04.02 23
14
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5K Age Group Results for Males 25-34 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Age Gender  Division
1 852 GARRETT HOLT 21:55.12 33 M 5K
2 918 LOGAN STODDARD 24:03.23 30 M 5K
3 939 DUANE HAMILTON 25:56.41 32 M 5K
4 816 JOHN ALLEN BUSICK 28:21.25 29 M 5k
5 897 MATTHEW SMITH 36:43.92 32 M 5K
6 886 CASIO ROMARO 40:43.07 27 M 5k
7 906 STEVEN WILLIAMS 47:.07.67 28 M 5K

5K Age Group Results for Females 25-34 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Age Gender  Division
1 808 ANEISA BOEHLER 25:58.18 26 F 5K
2 924 JULIA PONT GUTIERREZ 31:48.35 25 F 5K
3 919 DANI STODDARD 39:29.36 31 F 5K
4 912 LORI SULLIVAN 40:00.12 33 F 5K
5 832 ERIN EDWARDS 47:03.51 26 F 5K
6 837 LACIE FOLTZ 56:05.85 30 F 5K
7 815 RACHEL BURTON 1:03:02.68 27 F 5k
8 869 CLARRISA MACIAS 1:06:16.47 27 F 5K
9 835 MARISSA FERLITA 1.06:16.77 30 F 5K
10 803 ALISON BARULICH 1:08:29.62 32 F 5K

5K Age Group Results for Males 35-44 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Age Gender  Division
1 911 JOSE ANTONIO ZAYA CABAN 23:35.69 35 M 5K
2 821 WILLIAM CLARK 26:11.18 40 M 5K
3 910 SATOSHI YANIASLUTER 33:48.29 40 M 5k
4 824 CHRIS COMPANIK 33:51.13 41 M 5k
5 908 GREG WILLIAMS 40:55.92 43 M 5k

5K Age Group Results for Females 35-44 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Age Gender  Division
1 926 BRITTANY BILYEU 27:00.69 36 F 5K
2 920 ASHLEY PRANGLER 28:08.91 35 F 5K
3 516 MARTHA YOUNGBLOOD 29:02.94 39 F 5K
4 921 KARRIE BRUCE 30:43.55 42 F 5K
5 900 SANDY THOMPSON 33:07.14 43 F 5K
6 873 AMANDA MILES 34:31.42 35 F 5K
7 895 MEGAN SHORES 34:36.79 37 F 5K
8 927 JENNIFER BAXTER 36:09.00 41 F 5K
9 844 JESSICA GRAFF 37:36.43 37 F 5K
10 933 JENNIFER SCHULTZ 38:31.82 44 F 5K
11 836 LAURIE FINE 39:07.58 43 F 5K
12 888 JAIME ROWETON 39:59.66 38 F 5K
13 F 5K
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RACHEL BRAKEBILL
AMANDA HALL
ANDREA THURBER
JOANNE CASH
CASSANDRA CHILDRESS
CARRIE INGLE
ANGELA ROBERTSON

40:00.06
41:06.33
45:44.82
49:38.44
49:38.88
50:30.19
56:22.04

5K Age Group Results for Males 45-54 based on Chip Elapsed time
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5K Age Group Results for Females 45-54 based on Chip Elapsed time
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MICHAEL SCHIFF
JAMES NURNBERG
JEFFERY ROBERTS
SCOTT WELDON
JEFFREY BICKEL
STEVE BECKER
RICHARD BALDWIN

Name
CHRISTINE CORNELIUS
ANGELA LONG-CATO
LIZ KELLNER
SHIRLEY KERNS
REBECCA PATCHERT
LEANNA GRIFFIN
LESLEY HEFFERNON
KATIE DOGWILER
TAMMY RICHARDSON
VENECIA SCHEID
STEPHANIE DASAL
JOANN CLARK
DONNA BECKER
JANET WIMSATT
STARLA GANN
MISHA TITUS
DESIREE MASON

Finish
21:50.81
27:15.95
27:17.83
33:29.93
43:23.51
44:36.15
46:05.26

Finish
28:24.25
29:18.98
30:06.39
30:45.79
32:35.51
33:00.84
33:49.52
35:20.28
35:40.91
36:28.23
37:26.88
42:03.30
44:35.87
50:29.93
51:58.02
56:08.72
57:52.61

5K Age Group Results for Males 55-64 based on Chip Elapsed time
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NEIL ANDERSON
BILL HEATH
NGHIEP TRAM
RONALD RAFFERTY
CRAIG LEHMAN
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ED GOEKE

Finish
24:04.64
25:28.18
27:40.31
28:54.86
29:55.58
30:12.57

38
37
35
43
42
44
42

Age
53
47
46
52
54
53
54

Age
50
46
50
45
48
48
50
46
48
50
47
46
48
51
54
47
47

Age
56
62
55
57
56
61

G,
owRacing.com

M T M M M M M

Gender

L LKL

Gender
F

b e o A i e e e e e e A A A A e v M o M o B i |

Gender

LKL

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Timed by

tNow
Promotions



HABITAT HOME RUN AGE GROUP RESULTS

tNow |
Promotions

8 854 GEORGE HOOVER 39:29.56 60
9 898 JACKSON STILGENBAUER 48:41.51 55
10 864 JAMES LAMBETH 54:45.05 55

5K Age Group Results for Females 55-64 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Age
1 862 LIZ KYGER 24:00.98 59
2 833 DEBBIE ELIASON 33:32.06 60
3 827 LORI DECKER 33:46.71 56
4 885 LINDA ROLLER 35:55.11 62
5 890 SUSAN RUFFCORN 37:11.42 58
6 905 CHRISTY WILKINS 38:32.03 57
7 881 BRENDA REITH 40:00.41 63
8 853 KAY HOOVER 47:21.60 62
9 823 DEBBIE CLOPTON 51:58.15 61
10 879 GAY PARKS 54:56.59 61
11 863 EVELYN LAMBETH 57:52.75 55
12 848 M'LISS HAY 57:54.45 64
13 865 CAROL LAMBORN 59:00.16 63
14 931 KELLY FINLIN 1:00:59.51 56

5K Age Group Results for Males 65 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Age
1 859 ROBERT KAUDSE 32:45.84 66
2 934 GENE LUND 34:46.24 78
3 814 WILLIAM BURDICK 48:11.12 86

5K Age Group Results for Females 65 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Age
1 822 LYNN CLINE 49:40.68 68
2 936 MARGARET ANDERSON 54:16.11 68
3 896 JOEY SLY 1:01:56.86 69

10K Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

SATURDAY, AUGUST 24, 2019

Position Bib Name Finish Age
1 519 TOBY DOGWILER 36:22.07 45
2 472 COLIN LANGFITT 37:51.25 30
3 520 CLAUDIO DINAMARCA 39:03.58 46
10K Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Age
1 501 LISA WAMPLER 47:21.46 36
2 503 TRINA WILCOX 48:24.39 42
3 470 JESSICA KOLDE 49:28.64 35

10K Age Group Results for Males 16-24 based on Chip Elapsed time
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10K Age Group Results for Females 16-24 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 474

HABITAT HOME RUN AGE GROUP RESULTS

SATURDAY, AUGUST 24, 2019

WILL SNIDER
DANNY PARRISH
MICHAEL PENNINGTON
DYLAN GOTT
CHANDLER ZIMMERMAN

Name
RACHEL MCNOWN

41:28.87
42:04.00
45:56.67
49:06.08
58:38.00

Finish
59:47.53

10K Age Group Results for Males 25-34 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
511
494
453
522
493
517
601
515

00N O UL D WN B

10K Age Group Results for Females 25-34 based on Chip Elapsed time
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Name
SETH THOENEN
NATHAN THEONEN
GREG BAIRD
CHRIS SMITH
JORDAN STUKENHOLTZ
PHILLIP HEIMERMAN
HUNTER AUMAN
JOHN WILAND

Name
JULIE VIELE
RACHEL TODD
KAYSHIA ROSENBURY
JAIMIE SARATELLA
JORDAN GOTT
SARAH NENNINGER
CRYSTAL BRIGMAN MAHANEY
ALISON WILAND

Finish
42:47.31
49:04.35
49:35.68
54:22.66
55:17.04
56:27.09
57:11.54

1:33:00.30

Finish
1:00:01.57
1:00:01.91
1:01:16.49
1:03:17.29
1:08:25.45
1:10:32.87
1:12:30.38
1:15:17.84

10K Age Group Results for Males 35-44 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 464
2 478
3 463

10K Age Group Results for Females 35-44 based on Chip Elapsed time
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Name
AARON EVANS
RICHARD MILES

DANIEL EDWARDS

Name
MANDI MORELOCK
KARI HAMRA
AMY BARNES
MARY MILES
RHONDA SHREWSBURY
JULIE PILE
BRANDI VANANTWERP

Finish
55:52.97
56:30.51

1:02:36.59

Finish
52:37.14
55:14.13
56:14.70
57:07.28
59:15.29

1:00:45.93
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HABITAT HOME RUN AGE GROUP RESULTS

SATURDAY, AUGUST 24, 2019

JENN SIMMONS
JENNIFER MCTAGUE
AMY LAMP
KASSIE BISSO
ELAINE DAVIS
MAGGIE ALLEN
TORIE WEBER

1:02:11.76
1.03:54.67
1:04:02.43
1:10:35.30
1:12:58.14
1:19:28.50
1:43:06.19

10K Age Group Results for Males 45-54 based on Chip Elapsed time
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10K Age Group Results for Females 45-54 based on Chip Elapsed time
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Name
DOCC ASSENMACHER
MICHAEL WILLIAMS
DON SECHREST
GLENN SKAGGS
NEIL DUNCAN
BRETT SHEETS

Name
KIM ROBERTSON
ANDREA MCNOWN
MICHELLE PATRICK
CAREY HEAD
BRENDA PEARSON
JENNIFER YOUNG
DELLA BELL-FREEMAN
GINA THOMPSON

Finish
39:25.12
48:06.48
49:37.71
52:51.68
57:42.91

1:07:57.57

Finish
53:07.87
56:38.27
56:46.45

1:03:20.20
1:09:17.93
1:16:54.91
1:21:18.22
1:43:05.06

10K Age Group Results for Males 55-64 based on Chip Elapsed time
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10K Age Group Results for Females 55-64 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1

2
3
4

10K Age Group Results for Males 65 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib
488
460
466

Bib
473
604
498
507

Bib
458
505
484

Name
WILLIAM ROLLER
JOHN BURNS
DWAYNE FORESEE

Name
KAREN MCKINNIS
LORRI SHEETS
LAURIE VESTAL
DEBBIE ZACHARY

Name
RON BOYER
LUTHER YOUNG
RODNEY PENNINGTON

Finish
49:12.23
49:46.05

1:00:34.70

Finish
49:48.67
56:52.56
59:40.53

1:09:17.24

Finish
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10K Age Group Results for Females 65 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Finish Age Gender  Division
1 451 JEANNE ALLEN 1:32:21.66 65 F 10K

m.com



